
Meet Name Date Location / City Level Type Meet
Start time

Estimate
Meet End Time

Buses
Departure Time

No. Buses

District Meet A 1 Wednesday, March 23, 2022 Yorktown HS - Arlington, VA JV District Meet 5:30PM 9:00PM 4:15PM/4:15PM 2
25th Carolyn Legard Relays 2 Saturday, March 26, 2022 Woodson HS - Fairfax, VA Varsity Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 7:30AM 1

District Meet B 1 Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Mclean HS - McLean, VA JV District Meet 5:30PM 9:00PM 4:15PM/4:15PM 2
Northern VA Invitational 3 Friday, April 1, 2022 South Lakes HS - Reston, VA Varsity Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 7:15AM 1

Herndon Quad vs GCM, MCL, LANG 4 Wednesday, April 13, 2022 Herndon HS - Herndon, VA JV District Meet 5:30PM 9:00PM 4:15PM/4:15PM 2
Jaguar Invitational 5 Saturday, April 16, 2022 C.H. Flowers HS - Springdale, MD Varsity Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 7:00AM 1

District Meet A 6 Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Langley HS -  McLean, VA JV District Meet 5:30PM 9:00PM 4:15PM/4:15PM 2
District Meet B 6 Wednesday, April 27, 2022 W&L HS - Arlington, VA JV District Meet 5:30PM 9:00PM 4:15PM/4:15PM 2

Cassel's XBC Track Experience 7 Saturday, April 30, 2022 Chantilly HS - Chantilly, VA Varsity Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 7:30AM 1
Liberty District Jamboree 8 Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Marshall HS - Falls Church, VA Both District Meet 5:00PM 9:00PM N/A 0

Nike Invitational 9 Friday, May 6, 2022 South Lakes HS - Reston, VA Varsity Invitational 5:00PM 9:00PM 3:30PM 1
Mullins/Russell Invitational 10 Saturday, May 7, 2022 HD Woodson HS - Washington, DC Varsity Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 7:30AM 1

Liberty District Spring Champs Thursday, May 12, 2022 Wakefield HS - Arlington, VA Post Season Championship 5:00PM 10:00PM 3:15PM 1
Liberty District Spring Champs Friday, May 13, 2022 Wakefield HS - Arlington, VA Post Season Championship 5:00PM 10:00PM 3:15PM 1

Northern Region D Champs Wednesday, May 25, 2022 South Lakes HS - Reston, VA Post Season Championship 5:00PM 10:00PM 3:15PM 1
Northern Region D Champs Thursday, May 26, 2022 South Lakes HS - Reston, VA Post Season Championship 5:00PM 10:00PM 3:15PM 1
VA State 6A State Champs Friday, June 3, 2022 Todd Stadium - Newport News, VA Post Season Championship 1:00PM 4:30PM N/A 0
VA State 6A State Champs Saturday, June 4, 2022 Todd Stadium - Newport News, VA Post Season Championship 8:30AM 4:30PM N/A 0
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Notes: 
·	JV & Varsity level does not permanent hold any athlete in place. Athletes can move up levels based on their performances during the season and space availabilities with invitational meet entries.    
·	Athletes will only compete in 9 meets per FCPS & VHSL rules even though we have 10 regular season meets on the schedule. 
·	Meet A & B = 1 meet even though they are on different days 
·	Athletes who attend the Nike Invitational  - probably would not attend the Mullins/Russell invitational
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District A Meet Events 4X800m Relay 
100/110 Hurdles 
400m Relay 
1600m Run 
400m Dash 
Pole Vault 
High Jump (G) 
Long Jump (B)
Triple Jump (G)
Shot Put (B)
Discus (G)
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District B Meet Events 
3200m Run
100m Dash
300m Hurdles 
200m Dash 
800m Run 
1600m Relay 
High Jump (B) 
Long Jump (G) 
Triple Jump (B) 
Discus (B)
Shot Put (G)




